

4th Annual Craft Show at JJ Twigs Wauconda November 10th, 2024

Show hours: 10-2 pm

Name:	Phone:
Address:	
	Zip:
Email Address:	
Description of items bein	
Only handcrafted/sigr	ficantly hand altered items. Nothing store bought/manufactured. of not allowed items at the end of this document
Have you previously par	icipated in this show?
Facebook:	Website:
	door space for \$25.00 OR 1 outdoor space for \$15.00. Please ress as invoices will be emailed to you. Payment is due after
Prefered are	Indoor Outdoor
Hold Harmless Agreement By my signature, I acknowledge that I have read, and agree with, the guidlines set forth. I hold harmless JJ Twigs Wauconda and I am participating at my own risk. JJ Twigs Wauconda will not assume the responsibility of damage, theft, or loss of items. JJ Twigs Wauconda reserves the right to refuse any exhibitor the right to set up and exhibit if the exhibitor does not abide by the set guidelines.	
O L .	

Signature: _____ Date: _____

Information

New to our show? Share at least three photos of your work by emailing info@jjtwigspizza.com before submitting your completed registration.

Vendors will have a 10x10 OUTDOOR area. Vendor spaces are issued on a first-come, first-served basis when your registration/payment is received. Outdoor spaces will be a discounted \$15.00. Canopies are welcome.

Indoor spaces are available with a 6-foot table and two chairs. Vendor spaces are issued on a first-come, first-served basis when your registration/payment is recieved. Outdoor spaces will be a discounted.

Sales tax is the responsibility of the vendor to collect and report. Electricity is not available. Generators, pets, and smoking is not allowed. Food items will be available for vendors to purchase from JJ Twigs Wauconda.

Check-in/Set-up begins at 8:30 am. It would be best if you were finished with your setup no later than 9:30 am. Takedown begins at 2 pm, *PLEASE* do not start take down earlier.

Parking is available for vendors behind the volleyball courts.

Please provide a copy of your insurance along with your registration. If you do not have insurance, please sign out "Hold Harmless Agreement" above. JJ Twigs is not responsible for any lost, stolen, or damaged items.

You are responsible for your cleanup, and nothing should remain when you leave the property

Payment is NON-REFUNDABLE; even due to inclement weather conditions/cancellation or shortening of the operating hours of the show if necessary for the safety of participants and/or guests.

For all other questions and more information please contact Cathy at info@jjtwigspizza.com. Please include "ARTS AND CRAFTS (and your name)" on the subject line or feel free to call 847-526-5444